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TOTAL FULL LENGTH MOCK TESTS:  11  

 

No. of Full Length G.S. Mock Tests:   8 

No. of Essay Mock Tests:      3 
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Concession Details 

VAID ICS 

Students: 25% 

VAID ICS Classroom 

Students: 50% 

UPSC Interview 

Students: 40% 

Selected 

Students: 50% 

 

 

 

 



 

Test No. Date & Time Topics Covered 

1. 06.07.2024 (Saturday) G.S.I:  

Indian Heritage and Culture, History 

and Geography of the World and 

Society + Current Affairs 

2. 13.07.2024 (Saturday) G.S.II: 

Governance, Constitution, Polity, 

Social Justice and International 

relations + Current Affairs 

3. 20.07.2024 (Saturday) Essay 

4. 27.07.2024 (Saturday) G.S.III: 

Technology, Economic Development, 

Bio diversity -Environment, Security 

and Disaster Management + Current 

Affairs 

5. 03.08.2024 (Saturday) G.S.IV: 

Ethics, Integrity, and Aptitude 

6.  10.08.2024 (Saturday) Essay 

7. 17.08.2024 (Saturday) G.S.I:  

Indian Heritage and Culture, History 

and Geography of the World and 

Society + Current Affairs 

8. 24.08.2024 (Saturday) G.S.II: 

Governance, Constitution, Polity, 

Social Justice and International 

relations + Current Affairs 

9. 31.08.2024 (Saturday) Essay 

10. 07.09.2024 (Saturday) G.S.III: 

Technology, Economic Development, 

Bio diversity -Environment, Security 

and Disaster Management + Current 

Affairs 

11. 14.09.2024 (Saturday) G.S.IV: 

Ethics, Integrity, and Aptitude 
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